10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FawL20AJ
Fatima Sugra

18-12-418/h/39/b baba nagar, Saba
collection+kanchanbagh+Telangana+500058

9705857763
Loan

Telangana 500058
Yes
Local

Syed zubair

Brother

Saba collection

Easy

No

9705857763

shoal

Positive

Positive

Customer Available and Verified

Yes



20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Residential
17.3266786
78.4900251
45884
2025-08-21
14:58:58

VISIT CONDUCTED AT 18-12-418/H/39/B BABA NAGAR, SABA
COLLECTION+KANCHANBAGH+TELANGANA+500058 ON 21-08-
2025 14:58:58., AND THE APPLICANT, FATIMA SUGRA WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS
. LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-20

Time of Allocation 15:26:37

residence_photo_with_name_plate

18-12-418/H/32, Omer Colony, Hafiz Baba N
21-08-2025 02:54:39 pm '

17.3266702,78.4900451
Pincode ;500058




30 residence_photo_with_applicant

18-12-418/H/32, 0mer Colony, Hafiz Baba N
21-08-2025 02:53:52 pm

17.8266925,78.4900311
Pincode : 500058

31 residence_photo_with_agent

32 residence_photo_with_inside_household

3

8- g:%g%g%ﬂmezrr’%olony, Hafiz Baba N
blids8e 2560580020




33 residence_photo_outside

35 38430472, Py olon Hatiz b
L2588 g 00076

34 Photo with Agent

35 Photo of ID Proof

18-12-418/4/81, Omer Colony, Hafiz Baba N
21-08-2025 02:57:32 pm
17.3266858.78.4900883

Pincode : 500058

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

21-08-2025 14:58:58

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




