

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FawL20AJ
2	Customer Name	Fatima Sugra
3	Address	18-12-418/h/39/b baba nagar, Saba collection+kanchanbagh+Telangana+500058
4	Contact Number	9705857763
5	Product	Loan
6	Pincode	Telangana 500058
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Syed zubair
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Brother
11	Landmark	Saba collection
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9705857763
15	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	shoal
16	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
17	CPV Status	Positive
18	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
19	Negative Area Tag	Yes

20	Verification Type	Residential
21	Latitude	17.3266786
22	Longitude	78.4900251
23	Case Id	45884
24	Date Of Report	2025-08-21
25	Time Of Report	14:58:58
26	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT 18-12-418/H/39/B BABA NAGAR, SABA COLLECTION+KANCHANBAGH+TELANGANA+500058 ON 21-08-2025 14:58:58., AND THE APPLICANT, FATIMA SUGRA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

27	Date of Allocation	2025-08-20
28	Time of Allocation	15:26:37

29	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--



30 residence_photo_with_applicant



31 residence_photo_with_agent



32 residence_photo_with_inside_household

33 residence_photo_outside



34 Photo with Agent



35 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	21-08-2025 14:58:58
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

